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FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | REE| IR | A%
80.1 1 1 71.56 133 6 66.5 885 25 61.5 3592 92 56.5 10080 173 51.56 21355 285
78.9 2 1 71. 4 139 3 66. 4 910 38 61.4 3684 77 56. 4 102563 183 51.4 21640 296
78.8 3 1 71.3 142 10 66.3 948 25 61.3 3761 88 56.3 10436 176 51.3 21936 285
78.3 4 1 71.2 152 8 66.2 973 36 61.2 3849 96 56.2 10612 160 51.2 22221 284
77.8 5 2 71.1 160 9 66. 1 1009 26 61.1 3945 101 56. 1 10772 188 51.1 22505 290
77.0 7 1 71.0 169 9 66.0 1035 24 61.0 4046 94 56.0 10960 178 51.0 22795 279
76.9 8 1 70.9 178 6 65.9 10569 56 60.9 4140 96 55.9 11138 194 50.9 23074 280
76.5 9 1 70.8 184 8 65. 8 1115 45 60.8 4236 99 55.8 11332 175 50.8 23354 3217
76. 4 10 1 70.7 192 11 65.7 1160 45 60.7 4335 93 55.7 11507 183 50.7 23681 300
76.3 11 2 70.6 203 10 65. 6 1205 46 60.6 4428 101 55. 6 11690 204 50. 6 23981 306
76. 1 13 1 70.5 213 6 65.5 12561 33 60.5 4529 105 55.5 11894 175 50.5 24287 333
76.0 14 1 70.4 219 4 65. 4 1284 39 60. 4 4634 117 55. 4 12069 196 50. 4 24620 283
75. 8 15 1 70.3 223 10 65.3 1323 35 60.3 4751 116 55.3 12265 201 50.3 24903 321
75.17 16 1 70.2 233 8 65.2 13568 36 60.2 4867 96 55.2 12466 180 50.2 25224 297
75.5 17 1 70.1 241 8 65. 1 1394 37 60. 1 4963 126 55. 1 12646 186 50.1 25521 315
75. 4 18 5 70.0 249 16 65. 0 1431 32 60.0 5089 99 55.0 12832 201 50.0 25836 363
75.3 23 2 69.9 265 10 64.9 1463 47 59.9 5188 128 54.9 13033 217 49.9 26189 331
75.2 25 1 69.8 275 13 64.8 1510 43 59.8 6316 105 54.8 13250 198 49.8 26520 299
75 .1 26 2 69.7 288 12 64.7 15563 47 59.7 5421 114 54.7 134438 204 49.7 26819 321
74.8 28 1 69.6 300 10 64.6 1600 44 59.6 55356 125 54.6 136562 239 49. 6 27140 344
74.17 29 1 69.5 310 16 64.5 1644 50 59.5 5660 115 54.5 13891 211 49.5 27484 308
74.6 30 1 69.4 326 10 64. 4 1694 40 59. 4 6775 138 54.4 14102 214 49. 4 27792 341
74.5 31 2 69.3 336 20 64.3 1734 61 59.3 5913 124 54.3 14316 234 49.3 28133 329
74. 4 33 2 69.2 356 14 64.2 1795 41 59.2 6037 137 54.2 14550 226 49.2 28462 295
74.3 35 1 69.1 370 14 64.1 1836 51 59 .1 6174 122 54.1 14776 223 49 .1 28757 349
74 .1 36 2 69.0 384 13 64.0 1887 59 59.0 6296 144 54.0 14999 208 49.0 29106 338
74.0 38 4 68.9 397 16 63.9 1946 54 58.9 6440 141 53.9 15207 226 48.9 29444 332
73.8 42 2 68.8 413 16 63.8 2000 43 58.8 6581 128 53.8 15433 212 48.8 29776 332
73.17 44 4 68.7 429 17 63.7 2043 44 58.7 6709 132 53.7 15645 242 48.7 30108 336
73.6 48 2 68.6 446 14 63.6 2087 59 58. 6 6841 128 53.6 15887 228 48. 6 30444 3564
73.56 50 6 68.5 460 15 63.5 2146 56 58.5 6969 142 53.56 16115 234 48.5 30798 361
73. 4 56 4 68. 4 475 21 63. 4 2202 58 58. 4 7111 123 53. 4 16349 238 48. 4 31159 3563
73.3 60 3 68.3 496 12 63.3 2260 59 58.3 7234 167 53.3 16587 225 48.3 315612 331
73.2 63 2 68.2 508 9 63.2 2319 61 58.2 7401 144 53.2 16812 268 48.2 31843 362
73.1 65 3 68. 1 517 23 63.1 2380 57 58. 1 7545 165 53. 1 17080 228 48. 1 32205 361
73.0 68 1 68.0 540 16 63.0 2437 712 58.0 7710 138 53.0 17308 259 48.0 32566 346
72.9 69 4 67.9 556 11 62.9 2509 56 57.9 7848 144 52.9 17567 281 47.9 32912 377
72.8 73 2 67.8 567 15 62.8 2565 80 57.8 7992 158 52.8 178438 236 47. 8 33289 362
72.17 75 3 67.7 582 23 62.7 2645 70 57.7 8150 167 52.7 18084 258 47.7 33641 362
12.6 78 5 67.6 605 15 62.6 2715 69 57.6 83117 139 52.6 18342 260 47. 6 34003 333
72.5 83 4 67.5 620 25 62.5 2784 12 57.56 8456 148 52.56 18602 254 47.5 34336 361
72. 4 87 5 67. 4 645 20 62. 4 2856 95 57. 4 8604 160 52. 4 188566 280 47. 4 34697 377
72.3 92 5 67.3 665 17 62.3 2951 79 57.3 8764 145 52.3 19136 268 47.3 35074 388
12.2 97 6 67.2 682 32 62.2 3030 80 57.2 8909 167 52.2 19404 273 47.2 35462 3566
72.1 103 5 67.1 714 29 62.1 3110 68 57.1 9076 167 52.1 19677 260 47. 1 35818 364
72.0 108 3 67.0 743 21 62.0 3178 83 57.0 9243 154 52.0 19937 270 47.0 36182 365
71.9 111 4 66.9 7164 22 61.9 3261 76 56.9 9397 154 51.9 20207 308 46.9 36537 361
71.8 115 5 66. 8 786 33 61.8 3337 91 56.8 9551 173 51.8 20515 274 46. 8 36898 384
71.17 120 5 66. 7 819 22 61.7 3428 86 56.7 9724 188 51.7 20789 280 46.7 37282 330
71.6 125 8 66. 6 841 44 61.6 3514 78 56. 6 9912 168 51.6 21069 286 46. 6 37612 418




FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REMB | B | A% | | FEE| IR | A H
46.5 38030 348 41.5 57059 361 36.5 720567 186 31.56 77228 26 24.6 77561 1
46. 4 38378 374 41. 4 57410 354 36. 4 72243 200 31.4 77254 22 24.3 77562 1
46. 3 387562 395 41.3 57764 345 36.3 72443 207 31.3 17276 30 23.7 77563 1
46. 2 39147 369 41.2 58109 3562 36.2 72650 209 31.2 77306 15 23.2 77564 1
46 .1 39516 395 41.1 58461 366 36. 1 72859 174 31.1 77321 15 23.1 77565 1
46.0 39911 390 41.0 58827 388 36.0 73033 177 31.0 77336 11 22.5 77566 1
45.9 40301 388 40.9 59215 356 35.9 73210 148 30.9 173417 19
45.8 40689 373 40. 8 59571 345 35. 8 73358 176 30.8 77366 15
45 .7 41062 401 40.7 59916 343 35.7 73534 165 30.7 77381 16
45. 6 41463 388 40. 6 60259 371 35. 6 73699 165 30.6 773917 11
45.5 41851 387 40.5 60630 350 35.56 73864 164 30.56 77408 14
45. 4 42238 374 40. 4 60980 348 35. 4 74028 143 30. 4 17422 8
45.3 42612 382 40.3 61328 333 35.3 74171 154 30.3 77430 7
45 .2 42994 380 40. 2 61661 337 35.2 74325 162 30.2 174317 7
45 .1 43374 373 40. 1 61998 338 35. 1 74487 126 30.1 17444 4
45.0 43747 389 40.0 62336 324 35.0 74613 129 30.0 77448 7
44.9 44136 381 39.9 62660 300 34.9 74742 135 29.9 77455 5
44.8 44517 383 39.8 62960 335 34.8 748717 113 29.8 77460 8
44 .7 44900 372 39.7 63295 317 34.7 74990 113 29.7 77468 5
44.6 45272 386 39.6 63612 346 34.6 75103 131 29.6 77473 8
44.5 45658 368 39.56 63958 304 34.56 75234 114 29.56 77481 4
44 .4 46026 402 39. 4 64262 297 34. 4 75348 119 29. 4 77485 4
44 .3 46428 398 39.3 64559 350 34.3 75467 114 29.3 77489 9
44 .2 46826 390 39.2 64909 287 34.2 75581 116 29.2 77498 2
44 .1 47216 397 39.1 65196 309 34.1 75697 94 29.1 77500 5
44.0 47613 380 39.0 65505 320 34.0 75791 75 29.0 77505 6
43.9 47993 399 38.9 65825 301 33.9 75866 96 28.9 77511 5
43 .8 48392 385 38.8 66126 318 33.8 75962 87 28.8 77516 1
43 .7 487717 423 38.7 66444 316 33.7 76049 76 28.17 775117 2
43.6 49200 403 38.6 66760 285 33.6 76125 93 28.6 77519 4
43.5 49603 359 38.56 67045 275 33.56 76218 117 28.5 77523 4
43 .4 49962 389 38. 4 67320 274 33. 4 76295 80 28. 4 775217 1
43 .3 50351 4217 38.3 67594 280 33.3 76375 74 28.3 77528 2
43 .2 50778 395 38.2 67874 275 33.2 76449 65 28.2 77530 3
43 .1 51173 391 38. 1 68149 266 33.1 76514 57 28. 1 77533 1
43.0 51564 366 38.0 68415 283 33.0 76571 64 28.0 77534 4
42.9 51930 369 37.9 68698 268 32.9 76635 49 27.9 77538 1
42.8 52299 378 37.8 68966 282 32.8 76684 42 27.8 77539 2
42.7 52677 365 37.17 69248 243 32.17 76726 51 27.6 77541 5
42.6 53042 375 37.6 69491 261 32.6 16771 55 27.5 77546 1
42.5 53417 367 37.56 69752 250 32.56 76832 55 27.2 77547 1
42 .4 53784 379 37. 4 70002 215 32. 4 76887 55 27.1 77548 3
42.3 54163 398 37.3 70217 255 32.3 76942 43 26.8 775561 1
42.2 54561 3567 37.2 70472 223 32.2 76985 42 26.7 77552 1
42 .1 54918 349 37.1 70695 231 32.1 77027 29 26.6 77553 2
42.0 556267 343 37.0 70926 242 32.0 77056 48 26.5 77555 1
41.9 556610 3563 36.9 71168 236 31.9 77104 33 26.3 77556 1
41.8 55963 371 36.8 71404 223 31.8 771317 32 26. 1 775517 1
41.7 56334 390 36.7 71627 214 31.7 77169 36 25.6 77558 1
41.6 56724 335 36. 6 71841 216 31.6 77205 23 25.5 77559 2




